119 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
DDR2
SO-DIMMCF type-II
FDD
Features
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD, cable
Part Number

Digital I/O Digital I/O 3 channels IN & 5 channles OUT
Packing List
Ordering Information
VIA CN700 intergrated
Memory Size Memory Size Max. up to 64 MB
1 x VGA
1 x LVDS; 18/24-bit single/dual channel
SBC84700VEEA-500E  With V4 Eden 500 MHz CPU, VGA/LVDS
(P/N: E384700107) LCD, 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet, AC'97 audio
and 2 COM ports
SBC84700VEEA-1GE  With V4 Eden 1 GHz CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E384700101) 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet, AC'97 audio and
2 COM ports
p
SBC84700VEEA-1.5G With V4 C7 1.5 GHz CPU, VGA/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E384700105) 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet, AC'97 audio and
2 COM ports
VIA V4 compliant Eden/C7 processor onboard with
FSB 400/533 MHz
System Memory  System Memory  1 x 200-pin SO-DIMM supports DDR2-400/533 max. up to 1GB
VIA CN700 + VT8237R Plus
BIOS BIOS Phoenix-Award
1 x CompactFlash™ type-II™
Board unique ID Board unique ID Board unique ID (optional)
255 levels, 1~255 sec.
Expansion Interface  Expansion Interface  1 x MiniPCI
Lithium 3V/210 mAH
Power Requirements Power Requirements *VIA Eden @ 500 MHz, 1GB DDR2
 Max. RMS: +5VSB @ 205mA, +5V @ 1.502A, +12V @ 26mA,
 -12V @ 26mA
*VIA Eden @ 1.0 GHz, 1GB DDR2
 Max. RMS: +5VSB @ 113mA, +5V @ 2.07A, +12V @ 29mA,
 -12V @ 28mA
146 x 104 mm
Board Thickness Board Thickness 1.6 mm
0°C ~ +60°C (32°F ~ 140°F), operation
Relative Humidity Relative Humidity 10% ~ 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
System
DualViewFanless Low PowerFanless Low Power
USB 1/2
Power conn.
VGA
Ethernet Ethernet COM 1
COM 2
Audio
MiniPCI
D I/O
SATAIDELVDS
LCD
SMBus
P/S K/B+M/S USB 3/4
Eden, C7
LVDS/VGA
RS-232/422/485
AC'97 Audio
MiniPCI
CompactFlash™
Side view
Rear view
DDR
SO-DIMM
CF type-II
System
Ordering Information
SBC84622VEEA-500 3.5" SBC with AMD LX800, VGA/TTL LCD,
W/TTL LCD 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet and AC'97 audio
(P/N: E384622100)
SBC84622VEEA-500 3.5" SBC with AMD LX800, VGA/24-bit
w/ 24-bit LVDS LCD LVDS LCD, 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet and
(P/N: E384622102) AC'97 audio
SBC84622VEEA-500 3.5" SBC with AMD, VGA/18-bit LVDS
w/ 18-bit LVDS LCD LCD, 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet and
(P/N: E384622101)  AC'97 audio